
Product datasheet
Specifications

Discontinued

SC-LC Duplex Single-mode Patch
Cord, 3m
ACTFP2CL3S19S30

Discontinued on: 31 December 2017

End-of-service on: 31 December 2017

ACTFP2CL3S19S30  has not been replaced. Please contact your
customer care centre for more information.

Main
Range Actassi

Product or component type Singlemode fibre optic patchcord

Colour Sheath: yellow

Type of packing plastic bag

Complementary
Maximum insertion loss 0.2 dB SC

0.2 dB LC

Minimum return loss 50 dB SC
50 dB LC

Fibre performance OS2 9/125 µm

Condition of use Patching

Exchange mode Duplex

Minimum number of matings 500 cycles

Number of optic fibre 2

Targeted region Asia Pacific.

Environment
Ambient air temperature for
operation

0…70 °C

Ambient air temperature for
storage

-10…75 °C

Standards Flame retardant: IEC 60332-1

Packing Units
Package 1 Weight 40.700 g

Offer Sustainability
EU RoHS Directive Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope)

EU RoHS Declaration
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https://checkaproduct.se.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=66027914&lang=en-us


Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
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